2018 Jan-Mar

Open
Date

3/22/18

3/15/18

3/15/18

3/15/18

3/15/18

3/15/18

3/15/18

2/22/18

2/22/18

2/22/18

2/22/18

2/14/18

2/8/18

2/8/18

1/25/18

Date to
Common
Council

5/1/18

4/10/18

4/10/18

4/10/18

4/10/18

4/10/18

4/10/18

3/20/18

3/20/18

3/20/18

3/20/18

3/6/18

3/6/18

3/6/18

2/27/18

Bid
Tab

8107

8077

8074

(o] (o]
= =
o Ul
o N

8099

8098

7843

8096

8144

Title of Project

Schenk Street and Richard Street
Resurfacing With Utilities Assessment

District - 2018

2018 Tennis and Basketball Court

Resurfacing

2018 Parks Playground Replacements -

Group 1

Hilldale Way - Maple Terrace -
University Avenue Traffic Signal

Assessment District

Emerson Street and Lowell Street
Reconstruction Assessment District -

2018

Annual Horizontal Sawcutting of
Concrete Sidewalk and Incidental Work

(Districtl 16) - 2018

Annual Construction and
Reconstruction of Concrete Sidewalk
and Incidental Concrete Curb & Gutter
Work Ordered (District 16) by the

Common Council

Summit Maintenance Facility- Building

Improvements

Resurfacing 2018 - Asphalt Base
Patching and Base Patch Grinding

Resurfacing 2018 - Asphalt Pavement
Pulverizing, Milling & Paving

Resurfacing 2018 - Curb & Gutter and

Castings

Ronald Reagan Avenue, John Wall Drive
and Merchant Street Assessment Drive

- 2017

Wingra Park Pedestrian Bridge
Replacement - West Wingra Drive at

South Street

2018 Parks Division Fencing and

Backstops

Wingra Park Shoreline

Apparent Low Bidder

R. G. Huston Co., Inc.

No Bidders

Madison Commercial
Landscapes Inc.

Raymond P. Cattell,
Inc.

Capitol Underground,
Inc.

Madison Commercial
Landscapes Inc.

Raymond P. Cattell,
Inc.

Forward Construction
Group, LLC

Payne & Dolan, Inc.

Tri-County Paving, Inc.

Parisi Construction
Co., Inc.

Parisi Construction
Co., Inc.

Drax, Inc.

All Bids Rejected - Will
Rebid at a Later Date

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.


http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8108
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8155
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8154
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8128
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8107
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8077
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8074
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8152
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8100
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8099
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8098
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7843
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8101
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8096
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8144

2018 Jan-Mar (cont’d)

Date to
Open

Common
Date .

Council

1/25/18  2/27/18
1/25/18  2/27/18

1/4/18 2/6/18

Bid

Tab Title of Project

Monona Terrace Olin Terrace

8088 Rehabilitation

8072 Fire Station 10 Bathroom Remodel

Westmorland Boulevard Assessment

8028 District - 2018

Apparent Low Bidder

Greener Valley
Landscaping, Inc.

Miron Construction
Co., Inc.

Parisi Construction
Co., Inc.


http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8088
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8072
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8058

