2018 Jan-Mar

2018 Jan-Mar							
Open Date	Date to Common Council	Bid Tab	Title of Project	Apparent Low Bidder			
3/22/18	5/1/18	<u>8108</u>	Schenk Street and Richard Street Resurfacing With Utilities Assessment District - 2018	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.			
3/15/18	4/10/18	<u>8155</u>	2018 Tennis and Basketball Court Resurfacing	No Bidders			
3/15/18	4/10/18	<u>8154</u>	2018 Parks Playground Replacements - Group 1	Madison Commercial Landscapes Inc.			
3/15/18	4/10/18	<u>8128</u>	Hilldale Way - Maple Terrace - University Avenue Traffic Signal Assessment District	Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.			
3/15/18	4/10/18	<u>8107</u>	Emerson Street and Lowell Street Reconstruction Assessment District - 2018	Capitol Underground, Inc.			
3/15/18	4/10/18	<u>8077</u>	Annual Horizontal Sawcutting of Concrete Sidewalk and Incidental Work (District1 16) - 2018	Madison Commercial Landscapes Inc.			
3/15/18	4/10/18	8074	Annual Construction and Reconstruction of Concrete Sidewalk and Incidental Concrete Curb & Gutter Work Ordered (District 16) by the Common Council	Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.			
2/22/18	3/20/18	<u>8152</u>	Summit Maintenance Facility- Building Improvements	Forward Construction Group, LLC			
2/22/18	3/20/18	<u>8100</u>	Resurfacing 2018 - Asphalt Base Patching and Base Patch Grinding	Payne & Dolan, Inc.			
2/22/18	3/20/18	<u>8099</u>	Resurfacing 2018 - Asphalt Pavement Pulverizing, Milling & Paving	Tri-County Paving, Inc.			
2/22/18	3/20/18	8098	Resurfacing 2018 - Curb & Gutter and Castings	Parisi Construction Co., Inc.			
2/14/18	3/6/18	<u>7843</u>	Ronald Reagan Avenue, John Wall Drive and Merchant Street Assessment Drive - 2017	Parisi Construction Co., Inc.			
2/8/18	3/6/18	<u>8101</u>	Wingra Park Pedestrian Bridge Replacement - West Wingra Drive at South Street	Drax, Inc.			
2/8/18	3/6/18	<u>8096</u>	2018 Parks Division Fencing and Backstops	All Bids Rejected - Will Rebid at a Later Date			
1/25/18	2/27/18	<u>8144</u>	Wingra Park Shoreline	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.			

2018 Jan-Mar (cont'd)

Open Date	Date to Common Council	Bid Tab	Title of Project	Apparent Low Bidder
1/25/18	2/27/18	8088	Monona Terrace Olin Terrace Rehabilitation	Greener Valley Landscaping, Inc.
1/25/18	2/27/18	8072	Fire Station 10 Bathroom Remodel	Miron Construction Co., Inc.
1/4/18	2/6/18	<u>8058</u>	Westmorland Boulevard Assessment District - 2018	Parisi Construction Co., Inc.